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Hawk B-l #070 , r ~ _ 
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256 2.56 0.50 0.88 2.24 2.24 
488 2.32 0.90 1.58 3.65 5.89 
737 2.49 0.90 1.58 3.92 9.82 
993 2.56 1.20 2.10 5.38 15.19 
1249 2.56 0.80 1.40 3.58 18.78 
1416 1.67 0.60 1.05 1.75 20.53 
1715 2.99 0.90 1.58 4.71 25.24 
1959 2.44 1.20 2.10 5.12 30.36 
2348 3.89 2.60 4.55 17.70 48.06 
2603 2.55 1.70 2.98 7.59 55.65 
2731 1.28 1.30 2.28 2.91 58.56 
2901 1.70 0.90 1.58 2.68 61.24 
3029 1.28 0.40 0.70 0.90 62.13 
3508 4.79 0.20 0.35 1.68 63.81 
3754 2.46 0.40 0.70 1.72 65.53 
4094 3.40 0.30 0.53 1.79 67.32 
4351 2.57 0.80 1.40 3.60 70.92 
4607 2.56 0.70 1.23 3.14 74.05 
4862 2.55 0.40 0.70 1.79 75.84 
5118 2.56 0.30 0.53 1.34 77.18 
5245 1.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 77.18 
5373 1.28 0.20 0.35 0.45 77.63 
5629 2.56 0.20 0.35 0.90 78.52 
6012 3.83 0.30 0.53 2.01 80.54 
6225 2.13 0.40 0.70 1.49 82.03 
6352 1.27 0.30 0.53 0.67 82.69 
6565 2.13 0.30 0.53 1.12 83.81 
6692 1.27 0.20 0.35 0.44 84.26 
7034 3.42 0.80 1.40 4.79 89.04 
7262 2.28 0.70 1.23 2.79 91.84 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the day of 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 

2012 by 

itary Public 

JACKI ANN ZENT 
!/f\ Notary Public, State of Texas 

* . - J k g My Commission Expires 
March 03,2016 

1 

- - 7. 9 itfl 


